
Fladerer A./Gorjup G. Ghafouri A./Jörgensen R.

5 Legs 2

6 100+ 8

2 140+ -

2 180 -

64 High Finish 101

69,2 Average 64,6

Score Rest Score Rest

60 441 Leg 1 36 465

45 396 85 380

46 350 85 295

63 287 45 250

180 107 26 224

67 40 60 164

40 0 1:0

----> 501 Leg 2 121 380

55 446 100 280

125 321 76 204

59 262 60 144

26 236 40 104

44 192 48 56

63 129 1:1 56 0

60 441 Leg 3 60 441

50 391 95 346

58 333 60 286

57 276 81 205

55 221 41 164

60 161 41 123

45 116 55 68

52 64 52 16

64 0 2:1

----> 501 Leg 4 100 401

80 421 80 321

82 339 100 221

59 280 57 164

140 140 60 104

100 40 56 48

20 20 16 32

20 0 3:1

22. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Herren-Doppel - Halbfinale

19. April 2008



Score Rest Score Rest

29 472 Leg 5 24 477

100 372 41 436

100 272 39 397

100 172 81 316

85 87 39 277

47 40 60 217

40 0 4:1

----> 501 Leg 6 70 431

60 441 7 424

60 381 60 364

180 201 100 264

39 162 82 182

60 102 81 101

70 32 4:2 101 0

100 401 Leg 7 60 441

60 341 80 361

59 282 45 316

44 238 100 216

55 183 100 116

140 43 76 40

43 0 5:2


